
#83 Open Girls Year 100m Breast
1 Haley Spencer 2010 01:08.96

2 Amanda Masters 2008 01:12.38

3 Jeana Fuccillo 1998 01:13.63

4 Michelle Couture 1987 01:14.10

5 Erin Vogt 1998 01:14.55

6 Liza Poskin 2011 01:14.68

7 Julie Stupp 1999 01:15.03

8 Emily Buss 2007 01:15.41

9 Hannah Shinn 2012 01:15.64

10 Andi Ham 1993 01:16.89

11 Katiana Porporis 2016 01:17.35

12 Claire Kirchhoefer 2013 01:17.63

13 Julie Cooper 1987 01:17.95

14 Ava Kauffeld 2022 01:18.10

15 Amanda Beasley 1999 01:18.28

16 Ally Nold 2010 01:18.36

17 Nora Stupp 1999 01:18.30

18 Kim Lambert 1996 01:18.52

19 Casey Miller 2005 01:18.82

20 Paige Daws 2016 01:18.84

21 Michelle Grandcolas 2006 01:18.85

22 Susan Wolfe 1993 01:18.86

23 Sara Finan 1995 01:19.18

24 Alison Czmarko 1997 01:19.25

25 Shannon Slattery 2008 01:20.16

26 Madelyn Hernandez 2017 01:20.24

27 Sarah Scott 1992 01:20.35

28 Charlsie Reneski 2014 01:20.47

29 Sidney Durbin 2018 01:20.62

30 Marisa Rodriguez 2010 01:20.83

31 Alison Durley 1990 01:20.85

32 Haiden Schoessel 2021 01:21.02

33 Kathleen Cullen 1986 01:21.09

34 Suzanne Souders 1999 01:21.16

35 Kathy Schnarr 1985 01:21.25

36 Andrea Grandcolas 2006 01:21.28

37 Liz Wannstedt 1998 01:21.33

38 Amber Green 2008 01:21.36

39 Bianca Ninneman 2012 01:21.48

40 Colleen Nolan 1999 01:21.64

41 Michelle Stolin 1997 01:21.67

42 Sarah Beth Wipperman 1999 01:21.84

43 Leilani Mansy 2015 01:21.92

44 Jamie Saxe 1998 01:21.93

45 Alison Wipperman 1999 01:21.99

46 Sam Gac 1994 01:22.11

47 Alice Altepeter 1996 01:22.30

48 Molly Holubowski 2022 01:22.44

49 Megan Sutliff 1997 01:22.60

50 Kara Fryman 2007 01:22.81

#83 Open Girls Year 200m Breast



1 Haley Spencer 2010 02:29.12

2 Amanda Masters 2008 02:37.06

3 Jeana Fuccillo 1998 02:36.99

4 Michelle Couture 1987 02:41.51

5 Liza Poskin 2011 02:41.65

6 Emily Buss 2007 02:42.88

7 Erin Vogt 1998 02:43.48

8 Andi Ham 1993 02:44.90

9 Hannah Shinn 2014 02:46.62

10 Julie Cooper 1987 02:46.82

11 Julie Stupp 1999 02:47.15

12 Katiana Porporis 2015 02:47.59

13 Stephanie Cranston 1999 02:47.88

14 Susan Wolfe 1993 02:48.20

15 Paige Daws 2015 02:48.49

16 Claire Kirchhoefer 2013 02:49.01

17 Casey Miller 2003 02:49.63

18 Charlsie Reneski 2014 02:49.69

19 Alison Czmarko 1997 02:49.82

20 Sara Finan 1997 02:49.85

21 Kristen Kaiser 1997 02:50.21

22 Sidney Durbin 2018 02:50.31

23 Ally Nold 2010 02:50.60

24 Sam Gac 1994 02:50.77

25 Amanda Beasley 1999 02:51.08

26 Alison Durley 1993 02:51.70

27 Kim Lambert 1997 02:52.23

28 Hayley Mathews 2008 02:53.20

29 Ava Kauffeld 2022 02:53.37

30 Bianca Ninneman 2011 02:53.77

31 Cashel Mack 1986 02:54.17

32 Zoe Chalfant 2022 02:54.35

33 Nora Stupp 1999 02:54.56

34 Sarah Beth Wipperman 1999 02:54.64

35 Sarah Scott 1992 02:55.10

36 Becca Dawson 1999 02:55.30

37 Michelle Stolin 1996 02:55.40

38 Heather Bickle 1990 02:55.54

39 Michelle Grandcolas 1998 02:55.80

40 Emma Tracy 2008 02:56.15

41 Cory Miller 2004 02:56.42

42 Colleen Nolan 1999 02:56.96

43 Sarah Piechocinski 2008 02:57.29

44 Becky Faust 1999 02:57.65

45 Alison Wipperman 1999 02:57.81

46 Annalise Grigereit 2010 02:57.87

47 Lexi Webb 2011 02:58.16

48 Kaitlyn Krull 2010 02:58.32

49 Alice Altepeter 1997 02:58.62

50 Cecelia Henry 2013 02:58.64


